
VIGYAN PRASAR EduSAT Network 
Proposed schedule Science Festival 2018 

Timing: 11.00 AM to 1.30 PM  

Language: English & Hindi  

S.N. Date and Day  Subject  

1.  29.05.2018 Tuesday  Chemistry  

2.  30.05.2018 Wednesday Chemistry  

3.  31.05.2018 Thursday Chemistry  

4.  1.06.2018 Friday  Chemistry  

5.  4.06.2018 Monday  Circuit Box 

6.  5.06.2018 Tuesday  Circuit Box 

7.  6.06.2018 Wednesday Circuit Box 

8.  7.06.2018 Thursday Circuit Box 

9.  8.06.2018 Friday  Circuit Box 

10.  11.06.2018 Monday  Life Science 

11.  12.06.2018 Tuesday  Life Science 

12.  13.06.2018 Wednesday Life Science 

13.  14.06.2018 Thursday Life Science 

14.  15.06.2018 Friday  Life Science 

15.  18.06.2018 Monday  Maths 

16.  19.06.2018 Tuesday  Maths 

17.  20.06.2018 Wednesday Maths 

18.  21.06.2018 Thursday Maths 

19.  22.06.2018 Friday  Maths 

20.  25.06.2018 Monday  Optics  

21.  26.06.2018 Tuesday  Optics  

22.  27.06.2018 Wednesday Optics  

23.  28.06.2018 Thursday Optics  

24.  29.06.2018 Friday  Optics  

 


